
SDMC Committee Members for 2023-2024  

Classroom Teachers 

Shelia Bagley 1st Grade Teacher shelia.bagley@houstonisd.org 2024  

Allison Cline 2nd   Grade Teacher  alison.cline@houstonisd.org 2025  

Stephanie Fleischer Bell 1st Grade Teacher sfleisch@houstonisd.org 2025  

Anna Rosenthal Kindergarten Teacher anna.Rosenthal@houstonisd.org 2025 

Reinal Salako Special Education Chair reinal.salako@houstonisd.org 2025 

Shannon Talley 3rd Grade Teacher stalley@houstonisd.org 2024  

School-based Staff 

Celeste Version Counselor erika.vershon@houstonisd.org 2025 

Elizabeth Faris Enrichment Teacher efaris@houstonisd.org 2025 

 
Non-Instructional Staff 

Laura Anderson Dyslexia Interventionist laura.anderson@houstonisd.org 2025  

 
Minute Recorder 

Cheryl Neal Administrative Assistant vneal1@houstonisd.org   

 
Administrative Staff 

Vanessa Flores Principal vflores2@houstonisd.org  

Hollie Zamora Assistant Principal hollie.zamora@houstonisd.org  

Michael Hunt Principal Designee michaelhunt@houstonisd.org  

 

Business Member 
Andrea Boren  

Community Members 
Lisa Lim  

Chris Talley 

Parents 
Tricia Onufer tricia.onufer@gmail.com 

Liz Rich  liz.f.rich@gmail.com 


